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Tabular Data

Category

Program Purpose
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Text Munging
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purpose
OFFICE SUPPLIES (OUTSIDE)
OFFICE SUPPLIES (OUTSIDE) QTY - 60
OFFICE SUPPLIES (OUTSIDE) QTY - 2

OFFICE SUPPLY (TRANSFER)

COMPUTER HARDW PURCH LESS THAN $25 000
WARRANTIES

MAINTENANCE / REPAIRS
OFFICE EQUIP PURCH LESS THAN $25 000
MAINTENANCE / REPAIRS
MAINTENANCE / REPAIRS
WARRANTIES
COMPUTER SOFTW PURCH LESS THAN $10 000 QTY - 10

MAINTENANCE / REPAIRS QTY - 45
OFFICE EQUIP PURCH LESS THAN 525 000
MAINTENANCE / REPAIRS
OFFICE SUPPLIES (OUTSIDE|
IDFFICE SUPPLIES (OUTSIDE) QTY - 7

| OFFICE EQUIPMENT PURCH GREATER THAN OR =525K
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stringdist

levell

level2

new members orientation

new member orientation

hon tom price hon tom rice

hon patrick j murphy hon patrick murphy
hon vern buchanan hon vern g buchanan
hon doris o matsui hon doris matsui

hon mike rogers hon mike j rogers
hon nita m lowey hon nita n lowey
hon paul tonko hon paul d tonko
hon rush d holt hon rush holt

hon paul ryan hon paul d ryan

hon theodore e deutch hon theodore deutch
hon xavier becerra hon xavier becarra

office |cloakroom personnel maj

cloakroom personnel min

hon richard e neal

hon richard r neal

~—— I —— .
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tidytext &

hunspell

purpose_mod -

press advisor

policy advisor legis couns

dep chief of staff commun ops
98 790 3.03 24.44 169 |member srvs and outreach coord
B8 &78 2.72 27.16 110 |deputy director of member svcs
72 850 2.23 29.38 141 |web dev hst email ritd serv
63 1,013 1.95 31.33 46| dep dir mem srv outreach
61 1,074 1.89 33.22 1104 [caseworker dir const sves rep
60 1,134 1.86 35.08 1109 |assistant dist dir grants coor
59 1,193 1.82 36.90 37 staff assistant corres
57 1,250 1.76 38.66 603 | liaison mem ofc prog corr
54 1,304 1.67 40.33 196 |dir of mbr outreach vice chair
50 1,354 1.55 41.88 &70 | constit svc representative
EL] 1392 1.18 43.06 2368 |shared subc staff dir
a7 1,429 1.14 44.20 1049 | professional stf mbr
34 1,463 1.05 45,25 179 | sr staff asst sys admin
33 1,496 1.02 46.27 1284 |professional staff member coun
31 1527 0.96 47.23 228 |sr adv dir of member svc
28 1,555 0.87 48.10 987 [dpty chf of staff for admin
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WA nomalyDetection

- A_lmﬂﬂlmlﬂ—[}hlg:dthm
Input:
X = A time series
n = number of observations in X
k = max anomalies (iterations in ESD)

Output:
X4 = An anomaly vector wherein each element is a tuple
(tirnestamp, observed value)

Require:
k< (nx .49)

1. Extract seasonal component Sy using STL Variant
2, Compute median X

/* Compute residual */

3. Ry=X-8x—-X

J* Detect anomalies vector X4 using ESD */

4. X, = ESD(R, k)

return X4
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Categories

Outlier Transactions By Category
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Equipment

Spending on Equipment
Reps Peterson & |ssa

Amaount (in June 2017 daollars)

hon collin ¢ peterson hon darrell e issa
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Representative

Comparison

office_cc_factor ~ ent  amount_mean amount_med amount_max

purpose_cc_factor

1 carpet hon darrell e issa 1 B509.810 B509.810

2 Jcomputer hardware purchases less than hon collin © peterson ' 3 2920.787 3122.320

3 Jcomputer hardware purchases less than  hon darrell e issa 28 7994.053 3999465

4 computer software purchases less than  hon darrell e issa ' 1 2703.320 2703.320 2703.32
. 5 “ﬁlrnimre and fixture less than 1 hon darrell e issa 1 3344.610 3344.610 I 334461 .

6 office equip purchases less than hon darrell e issa . 5 4808.288 2272.140 11330.73

7 warranties hon darrell e issa 4120270 4120270 412027
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Contact Info
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